ALTOCUT-CT SERIES
CT260F/360F
Specification
Convenient Tool holder
Easy to take it and storage
Compartment
Consumables storage
無熔絲開關
機台總電源開關
Control panel
Easy and clear
Front window
Vise
Fasten vise
Spindle
3HP/5HP/7.5HP/10HP
Cut off blades’ position is
adjustable according its
size.
Hand wheel
Manual control
Manual / auto. Clutch
Quick switch function
Loose: manual,
Tight: Automatic
Powerful light
Chamber illumination
Optimal
protection for cut
off blade
Cut off blade
Shock resistant
& moveable
sliding wheel
Tower lamp
Overload display
Laser mark the
cutting point
Left door
Convenient for
installing sample
Feature
 Vise table moves horizontal way in 45mm
 T-slot table suitable for various kinds of vise
 Control button-simply, functional, longer life
 Symbol with picture gives clear and easy
understanding
 Safety first with E. STOP
 Moveable tank can storage
inside or outside
 Tank with anti-drop,
sediment function
 Water tank with quick
connector
 Coolant level gauge
Specification
We reserve the right of change design without notice.
Specification 260F 360F
Motor power 3HP (2300W) 5HP (3800W) 7.5HP (5600W) 10HP (7500W)
Sample Dim
Max.(mm)
Maxψ70mm
20t×100L
Maxψ90mm
25t×100L
Maxψ90mm
30t×150L
Maxψ120mm
30t×150L
Cut off blade(mm)
Maxψ305×
ψ31.75
Maxψ355×
ψ32
Maxψ406×
ψ32
Maxψ406×
ψ32
Feeding rate 0~150 mm/min (Min:25) 0~75 mm/min (Min:25)
Feeding
Method
Auto Button control. Home point return after cutting
Manual Hand wheel or button control
Rotational speed 2500 RPM (60Hz) / 2100 RPM (50Hz)
Cutting depth(X) 260mm 260mm 360mm 360mm
Vertical
movement(Z)
80mm 120mm
Vise T-slot vise table with left/right separately vises
Vise capacity (max.)
Right vise table 95x390mm
Left vise table 200x390
Open 200MMx85mm
Horizontal
movement
With the right/left vises a movement 45mm in ← → direction
Cooling 1/4HP-3ψ
Water tank
capacity
25gal (100L) 30gal (120L)
Machine size
(WxDxH)
 1050x1250x1620mm
Weight 830kg 900kg
Power supply
□AC 220V-3ψ □AC 380V-3ψ □AC 415V-3ψ □AC 440V-3ψ
(Special voltage can be ordered)
Optional vise  Acceptable special vise ordered
Standard
accessories
Wrenchx2pcs, cut off bladex2pcs
Coolant 5L Coolant 6L
Parameter
Cutting Capacity CT260 CT360
Cut off blade linear velocity (m/min)
Cut off blade capacity
Cut off blade capacity
S
a
m
p
le
 D
im
. (m
m
)
L
in
e
a
r v
e
lo
c
ity
 (m
/m
in
)
Option
Item Description
CK-001
Cutting load
protection function
1. When overload cutting, machine will stop feeding 2.5 sec. and start
cutting again, if overload more than 3 times, warning lamp will be
flashing.
2. Automatic stop when overload.
3. Set up max. overload current parameter, can be displayed while main
motor is carrying out cutting works.
CK-003  (120L)
CK-003-1(160L)
CK-003-2(200L)
Magnetic recirculating
system
Magnetic type-
Powerful
Magnetic type-
Standard
CK-004 Adjustable spindle rotation speed ±50％, transducer need to be extra order.
Vise (Option)
TYPE
CT001 CT003
CT002 CT004
Consumables
CUT OFF BLADES
No DESCRIPTION SIZE Q'TY/PACK
1 TS-soft steels Ø 9"(230mm) 10
2 TM-medium & hard steels Ø 9"(230mm) 10
3 TH-hard & very hard steels Ø 9"(230mm) 10
4 TS-soft steels Ø 10"(254mm) 10
5 TM-medium & hard steels Ø 10"(254mm) 10
6 TH-hard & very hard steels Ø 10"(254mm) 10
7 Non Ferrous Material, Titanium, Cost Iron Ø 10"(254mm) 10
8 TS-soft steels Ø 12"(305mm) 10
9 TM-medium & hard steels Ø 12"(305mm) 10
10 TH-hard & very hard steels Ø 12"(305mm) 10
11 TS-soft steels Ø 14"(355mm) 10
12 TM-medium & hard steels Ø 14"(355mm) 10
13 TH-hard & very hard steels Ø 14"(355mm) 10
14 TS-soft steels Ø 16"(406mm) 10
15 TM-medium & hard steels Ø 16"(406mm) 10
16 TH-hard & very hard steels Ø 16"(406mm) 10
COOLANT
No. DESCRIPTION SIZE Q'TY/PACK
1 OIL BASED-Creamy white 1L 20L
Cutting / Mounting / Grinding & Polishing / Spin Coater
TOP TECH MACHINES CO.,LTD
No.6-3,Siayuan Rd.,Dali,Taichung,412 Taiwan
E-mail: top@toptech.tw
We reserve the right of
changing design.
 2014   NO.01
Agent